
TROFEO UMBRIA MOTOCROSS GUALDO TADINO (PG) - 10.07.2016 
Hobby MX1 1^ manche 
Posizione Numero di gara Pilota Classe Regione Punteggio 

1 134 GALIZI Filippo  UMBRIA  
2 791 CRUCIANI Alberto  UMBRIA  
3 25 BENEDETTI Andrea  UMBRIA  
4 773 POMPILI Roberto  UMBRIA  
5 173 SEBASTIANI Giacomo  UMBRIA  
6 76 PARRETTA Stefano  UMBRIA  
7 37 MINELLI Federico  UMBRIA  
8 132 SPADONI Cristian  UMBRIA  
9 232 PATTUGLIA Andrea  UMBRIA  

10 211 ARMADORO Andrea  UMBRIA  
11 189 MASSETTI Francesco  UMBRIA  
12 51 RAGNI Samuele  UMBRIA  
13 139 PIZZI Marco  UMBRIA  
14 213 PIPPARELLI Fabio  UMBRIA  
15 73 PIERMATTI Lorenzo  UMBRIA  
16 18 TOZZI Vinicio  UMBRIA  
17 63 PAZZAGLIA Fabrizio  MARCHE  

 

Hobby MX1 2^ manche 
Posizione Numero di gara Pilota Classe Regione Punteggio 

1 134 GALIZI Filippo  UMBRIA  
2 37 MINELLI Federico  UMBRIA  
3 25 BENEDETTI Andrea  UMBRIA  
4 773 POMPILI Roberto  UMBRIA  
5 232 PATTUGLIA Andrea  UMBRIA  
6 132 SPADONI Cristian  UMBRIA  
7 76 PARRETTA Stefano  UMBRIA  
8 73 PIERMATTI Lorenzo  UMBRIA  
9 139 PIZZI Marco  UMBRIA  

10 189 MASSETTI Francesco  UMBRIA  



TROFEO UMBRIA MOTOCROSS GUALDO TADINO (PG) - 10.07.2016 
Hobby MX1 2^ manche 
Posizione Numero di gara Pilota Classe Regione Punteggio 

11 211 ARMADORO Andrea  UMBRIA  
12 51 RAGNI Samuele  UMBRIA  
13 18 TOZZI Vinicio  UMBRIA  
14 213 PIPPARELLI Fabio  UMBRIA  
15 63 PAZZAGLIA Fabrizio  MARCHE  
16 791 CRUCIANI Alberto  UMBRIA  

 


